
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
67 
57 
5 

30 
02 
8 

23 
44 
97 

161 
10 
11 
54 
25 
34 
98 
68 
96 

132 
99 
7 

32 
88 
0 

60 
77 
71 

Class 
SM 

SRF3 

ITB 

SM 

ITA 

SMSE 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

ITR 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

ITR 

IT7R 

SSM 

SMSE 

SMSE 

ITA 

ITS 

IT7R 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 

DNF 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Name 
Christian Blevins 
Donald Privett 
Bradley Ross 
Matt Fielding-Russell 
Vance James 
Patrick McGovern 

Charles Russell Turner 
James Turner 
Phillip Arscott 
Gianclaudio Angelini 
Thomas Weir 
Jisu Kim 
Michael Brandt 
Aaron Meisner 
Dean Bumgardner 
Daniel Conway 
Mike McSweeney 
Nash Lawson 
John Linger 
Mark Bradley 
Blair Stitt 
Scott O'Rourke 
Dennis Mathias 
Mark Senior 
Paul Spencer 
Cameron Conover 
Steve Rose 

Member_ID 
513416 

403017 

141097 

495502 

423676 

498004 

506430 

508649 

549331 

533920 

371907 

495156 

500028 

318226 

334177 

449675 

506847 

411446 

426988 

493251 

232889 

480611 

307282 

216174_1 

474279 

346496 

384573 

Region 
Atl 

SJR 

CCR 

NCR 

CCR 

CKY 

WDC 

WDC 

Ore 

NYR 

SCR 

WDC 

NCR 

WDC 

NCR 

WDC 

Atl 

CCR 

NCR 

NCR 

CCR 

WDC 

NCR 

NCR 

NCR 

NCR 

NCR 

Laps 
28 
27 
24 
21 
13 
5 

Best Tm 
2:20.539 

2:10.721 

2:38.857 

2:21.575 

2:24.662 

2:21.861 

2nd Driver 

Outen, Michael 

Turner, Charles Russell 

Neal, Ron 

O'Rourke, Neil 

Spencer, Mike 

Webb, Evan 

Stitt, Blair 

Sponsor 
OPM Autosports 

Panic Motorsports 

James Oxygen & Supply 

Vet Motorsport / Hoosier / Technical App Group 

PCS 

Southeast Spec Racer 

Flat Out Racing/Comprent Motor Sports 

Readytoair.tv 

SOUTHEAST SPEC RACER  JAMES ISLAND DENTAL 

aAcme 

Karl Burke Racing 

Merrill Lynch 

HUNTER RACING SERVICE, THOMASVILLE, NC 

Team-Crucible / Brondon Foot & Ankle / RacingBids.com / BAD Industries / RP Performance 

OPM Autosport 

Broken Mirror Motorsports & Rossini Engines 

Panic Motorsports, Cyclo and GLOC 

Import Auto Pro, Marked Media 

just inspections 

ZeroFOX & RP Performance 

Long Road Racing / Race Engineering 

Father Son Racing/ Outrun Motorsports 

raceconover.com, STH Graphics 

Carolina Auto Masters, Excel Auto 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Total Race Time: 69:35.749 

Printed: 5/11/2021 10:14:22 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring, Anna Crissman 

Race Chair, Sam Fouse 

T - Transponder issues. See Timing & Scoring. 

N - Car Number issues. See Timing & Scoring. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  North Carolina Region-SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

76.513 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.721 

Best Speed 

90.054 

Best Lap by 

57 - Donald Privett 

2021 SARRC/MARRS VIR 

Group 8: ECR TCS/APC 

Sun Race ECR 65min, TCS/APC 45min 

Race (1:05:00 Time) started at 15:01:01 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

5/9/2021 14:35 

P Official


